
UNGIA VIOV BHAVA 

Ref. No. : 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATITRUST, BHARUCH 

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI ) 

SCHOOL CODE 11834 

POCSO COMMITTEE 

Name 

Mr. Shashikant Patel 

Mr. Rahul Dalal 

Mrs. Nimisha Champaneria 

Mr. Divyajeetsinh Zala 

Ms. Aastha Thamwala 

Mrs. Roshni Vanza 

CAMPUS DIRECTOR 

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

BHARUCH-392001 

Gender 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Date Of Birth 
04-10-1968 

21-08-1994 

26-06-1981 

05-10-1998 

05-01-2001 

16-02-1990 

AFFILIATION No. 430645 

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch -392001 

rungtavidyabhavan@gmail.com 

Date : 

Committee Profile 
Chairman 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PRINCIPAL 
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

BHARUCH. 

+91- 9879993685 

http://rvbbharuch.com 
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