



Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST, BHARUCH

# RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

( AFFILIATED TO CBSE , NEW DELHI )

❖ SCHOOL CODE 11834 ❖

❖ AFFILIATION No. 430645 ❖

Ref. No. :

Date :

## POCSO COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name	Gender	Date Of Birth	Committee Profile
1	Mr. Shashikant Patel	Male	04-10-1968	Chairman
2	Mr. Rahul Dalal	Male	21-08-1994	Member Secretary
3	Mrs. Nimisha Champaneria	Female	26-06-1981	Member
4	Mr. Divyajeetsinh Zala	Male	05-10-1998	Member
5	Ms. Aastha Thamwala	Female	05-01-2001	Member
6	Mrs. Roshni Vanza	Female	16-02-1990	Member

  
CAMPUS DIRECTOR  
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN  
BHARUCH-392001

  
PRINCIPAL  
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN  
BHARUCH.



Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch - 392001



+91- 9879993685



rungtavidyabhavan@gmail.com



<http://rvbbharuch.com>